
PANEL CURTAIN
FOX-AL

The FOX panel trolley for the <HOME= panel curtain rail is available
with an internal weighting strip (FOX-IL), with an external weighting
strip (FOX-AL) or without a weighting strip (FOX-WAG).

Variants

Trolley with internal 
weighting strip (FOX-IL)
 
Trolley with external 
weighting strip (FOX-AL)
 
Wagon without complaint 
bar (FOX-WAG)

Panel carrier width

30 cm
40 cm
50 cm
60 cm
70 cm

Colours External weighting
strip

Weiss
aluminum

product.pdf.good-to-know.headline

Trolley can be retro昀椀tted with external aluminum weighting 
strip including end caps in white or aluminum.

You can find further information at leha.at
Project-related special designs available on request.
All values are manufacturer's specifications, production-related fluctuations are possible.
Stand 27.01.2026


